



FILING AND SERVICE PRICE LIST

FILING/SERVICE	BASIC PACKAGE	STANDARD PACKAGE	COMPLETE PACKAGE	
LLC, LP, LLP Formations	\$99 +state fees	\$229 +state fees	\$359 +state fees	
C-Corp Formations	\$99 +state fees	\$229 +state fees	\$359 +state fees	
S-Corp Formations	\$99 +state fees	\$229 +state fees	\$389 +state fees	
Non-profit Formations	\$99 +state fees	\$229 +state fees	\$359 +state fees	
Professional Formations	+ \$125 to the formation and foreign qualification package pricing			
Foreign Qualification	\$219 +state fees Expedited: +\$200	\$450 +state fees	\$610 +state fees	

FILING/SERVICE	PRICE			
Amendment Name	\$149 (domestic) +state fees Expedited: +\$200		\$199 (foreign) +state fees Expedited: +\$200	
Amendment Other - Stock, Members, etc.	\$149 +state fees Expedited: +\$200			
Annual Report	\$115 or \$149 (APV) or \$199 (late) +state fees Expedited: +\$60 (late reports include expediting)			
Apostille - Needed for International Clients	\$ 74 +state fees Expedited: +\$60			
Separate State Department Approval - Banking Division, Engineering board, etc.	^{\$} 100			
Tax Registration	Payroll Tax Registration \$219		Sales Tax Registration ^{\$} 219	
Business License Package - Research to find what licenses and permits are needed	\$149 per additional state			\$66 per additional city
Business Planning Software	\$99			
Certificate of Good Standing	\$59 +state fees Expedited: +\$60			
Certified Copy	\$39 +state fees Expedited: +\$60			
Change of Registered Agent to 3rd Party	\$95 +state fees Expedited: +\$200			





FILING AND SERVICE PRICES

Filing/Service	Price		
Change of Registered Agent to BFI	\$220 per year Expedited: +\$200		
Conversions - Change from Inc. to LLC, LLC to Inc., etc.	\$250 (domestic) +state for Expedited: +\$200	ees \$299 (foreign) +state fees Expedited: +\$200	
Corporate or LLC Kit & Seal	^{\$} 129		
Corporate or LLC Seal	\$40		
DBA - Doing Business As Filing	\$159 (\$184 if name check is required) +state fees Expedited: +\$200		
Dissolution	\$199 +state fees (varies by state & past due taxes)		
Domestication - Change domestic state from one state to another (if available in a state)	\$299 +state fees Expedited: +\$200		
Inc. / LLC Forms CD	^{\$} 39		
Initial Report	\$99 + state fees		
Professional Corp or LLC - Additional fee if filing as a Pro Entity. (medical, architecture, etc)	\$125 +formation or foreign qualification package price		
Registered Agent Service	\$220 per year \$370 for 2 years \$489 for 3 years		
Reinstatement - Reinstate company back into good standing after revoked	\$249 +state fees Expedited: +\$200		
S Corporation Election – Doc Prep	^{\$} 45		
State Name Reservation	\$35 +state fees		
Stock Membership Certificates	\$1.25 each minimum of 20		
Tax ID (EIN) Obtainment Service	^{\$} 79		
Publication Services	Please contact a representative for a quote as pricing varies by state/country		